Cat. No. HTC015
MICRO SERIES
Front & Back Chamfering
of Small Through Holes
• Chamfers front and back surfaces in a single
pass
• Provides high quality, consistent chamfers
• Coated carbide blades provide long

 2. Use the desired chamfer size to select a blade. ØD
     - Select the proper cutting blade.
Order Example:
If the application calls for different chamfer specifications, see our special blade options section for each series
IntroductionMICROSNAP
C
O
FA
 l  S
N
A
P
 l  V
E
X
-S
 l V
E
X
-P
 l  C
O
M
B
I l  D
E
FA
 l  G
H
-K
 l B
S
F
 l  S
O
L
O
 l  G
H
-Z
/E
513.860.9900 www.heuletool.com
Catalog No. HTC14
58
HTC015
Se
rie
s
MICRO SNAP Series 2                         (ØD2= ØD+0.2mm)
Note: DEFA Geometry available for material above 28Rc* Limited-stock standard item with extended delivery time
Easy to
Change
Blade Tab
That
SNAPS Off
Tool Diameter
Ød1 +0/- .03
mm   inches
2.0  .079  1.95  .077  SNAP2-2.0-20
2.1  .083  2.05 .081  SNAP2-2.1-20
2.2 .087  2.15 .085  SNAP2-2.2-20
2.3  .091 2.25  .089   SNAP2-2.3-20
2.4  .095  2.35 .092   SNAP2-2.4-20
2.5  .099  2.45  .097 SNAP2-2.5-20
2.6 .102  2.55 .100  SNAP2-2.6-20
2.7  .106  2.65 .104   SNAP2-2.7-20
2.8  .110  2.75  .108 SNAP2-2.8-20
2.9 .114  2.85 .112  SNAP2-2.9-20
Minimum
Hole Ø
mm   inches
Order Number
2. Housings

Catalog No. HTC14
60
HTC015
Se
rie
s
MICRO SNAP Series 3                         (ØD2= ØD+0.3mm)
Easy to
Change
Blade Tab
That
SNAPS Off
Tool Diameter
Ød1 +0/- .03
mm   inches
3.0  .118  2.90  .114  SNAP3-3.0-30
3.1  .122  3.00 .118  SNAP3-3.1-30
3.2 .126  3.10 .122  SNAP3-3.2-30
3.3  .130 3.20  .126   SNAP3-3.3-30
3.4  .134  3.30 .130   SNAP3-3.4-30
3.5  .138  3.40  .134 SNAP3-3.5-30
3.6 .142  3.50 .138  SNAP3-3.6-30
3.7  .146  3.60 .142   SNAP3-3.7-30
3.8  .150  3.70  .146 SNAP3-3.8-30
3.9 .154  3.80 .150  SNAP3-3.9-30
Minimum
Hole Ø
mm   inches
Order Number

62
HTC015
Se
rie
s
MICRO SNAP Series 4                         (ØD2= ØD+0.4mm)
Easy to
Change
Blade Tab
That
SNAPS Off
Tool Diameter
Ød1 +0/- .03
mm   inches
4.0  .157  3.90  .153  SNAP4-4.0-30
4.1  .161  4.00 .157  SNAP4-4.1-30
4.2 .165  4.10 .161  SNAP4-4.2-30
4.3  .169 4.20  .165  SNAP4-4.3-30
4.4  .173  4.30 .169  SNAP4-4.4-30
4.5  .177  4.40  .173 SNAP4-4.5-30
4.6 .181  4.50 .177  SNAP4-4.6-30
4.7  .185  4.60 .181  SNAP4-4.7-30
4.8  .189  4.70  .185 SNAP4-4.8-30
4.9 .193  4.80 .189  SNAP4-4.9-30
5.0 .197  4.90 .193  SNAP4-5.0-30
Minimum
Hole Ø
mm   inches

 2. Use the desired chamfer size to select a blade. ØD
     - Select the proper cutting blade.
Order Example:
SNAP Introduction
C
O
FA
 l  S
N
A
P
 l  V
E
X
-S
 l V
E
X
-P
 l  C
O
M
B
I l  D
E
FA
 l  G
H
-K
 l B
S
F
 l  S
O
L
O
 l  G
H
-Z
/E
513.860.9900 www.heuletool.com
Catalog No. HTC14
72
HTC015
Se
rie
s
Minimum
Hole Ø
mm   inches
5.0  .197  4.9  .193  SNAP5-5.0
5.5  .217  5.4 .214  SNAP5-5.5
6.0 .236  5.9 .232  SNAP5-6.0
6.5  .256 6.4  .252   SNAP5-6.5
7.0  .276  6.9 .272   SNAP5-7.0
7.5  .296  7.4  .291 SNAP5-7.5
8.0 .315  7.8 .307  SNAP5-8.0
8.5 .335  8.3 .331  SNAP5-8.5
9.0 .354  8.8 .346  SNAP5-9.0
9.5 .374  9.3 .366  SNAP5-9.5
SNAP Series 5                          (ØD2= ØD+0.6mm)
Tool Diameter
Ød1
mm   inches
Tool
Holder
Shank
Diameter ØS
mm
Blade Options*  Front and Back Cutting
Gs, 90° , Carbide, TiAIN
GH-Q-M-           Chamfer ØD (mm)
Ø8mm

Important Note:
Tool holder must be modified
with blade locking mechanism
for spindle speeds above
6,000 rpm. Please contact
Heule Tool Corporation
Engineering Department.
Programming InformationSNAP
Optional SNAP Locking Mechanism Configuration for Standard SNAP Tool Holders
When Ordering please use a suffix -LM after the standard order number. Locking mechanism allows for higher RPM.
Tooling Size (mm) L1 L2 L3 L4 Cap Screw - LM Distance Pin - LM Spring- LM
SNAP 5 5.0 – 7.5 52.85 61.35 9 3.5 GH-H-S-0538-1 GH-Q-E-0089 GH-H-F-0055
8 – 9.5 62.85 71.35 9 3.5 GH-H-S-0538-1 GH-Q-E-0090 GH-H-F-0055
10 – 10.5 71.85 80.35 9 3.5 GH-H-S-0538-1 GH-Q-E-0091 GH-H-F-0055
SNAP8 8 – 12 73.9 82.4 11 4 GH-H-S-0524-5 GH-Q-E-0093 GH-H-F-0012
SNAP12 12 – 20 93.5 102 11 4 GH-H-S-0524-1 GH-Q-E-0094 GH-H-F-0012
DIMENSIONS (mm) PART NUMBER
SNAP   -    8    -    315    -    LM
Order Example of SNAP Tooling with Locking Mechanism
LM Indicates SNAP Tooling with Locking Mechanism